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22. Zircher Ratsherren-Schiessen 2018
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Rangliste Gemeindeprasidentinnen und Gemeindeprasidenten

Rang Teilnehmer
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Ernst Markus
Tezzele Germano
Kutter Philipp
Roéthlisberger Katrin
Rami Sergio
Mdller Oliver
Schellenberg Andreas
Schénenberger Jorg
Sudler Andreas
Go6tz Roger
Kundig Jorg
Arnold Martin
Bernath Gilbert
Luginbihl Peter
Frutiger Jirg
Haltner Christian
Widmer Monika
Schilling Willi
Farner Martin
Badertscher Jirg
Buchegger Alois
Tanner Marcel
Magyarovits Gabor
Brunner Georg
Zink Markus
Walter Max

Meier Hans-Peter
Buchi Erhard
Hiller Christoph
Ziorian Lothar
Odermatt Rainer
Schaffner Barbara
von Planta Rahel
Denz Andreas
Deplazes Michael
Thalmann Barbara
Frei Hans
Schwitter Gaudenz
Kurer Marco
Miller André
Solce Beatrice
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1972
1968
1975
1958
1958
1964
1959
1952
1970
1972
1960
1963
1959
1962
1956
1956
1957
1945
1963
1956
1954
1978
1963
1961
1947
1957
1952
1951
1960
1955
1955
1968
1972
1963
1962
1966
1953
1971
1961
1956
1970

Behorde

Gemeinderat Kiisnacht ZH
Gemeinderat Hinwil
Stadtrat Wadenswil
Gemeinderat Wettswil a. A.
Gemeinderat Truttikon

Gemeinderat Freienstein-Teufen

Gemeinderat Steinmaur
Gemeinderat Altikon
Gemeinderat Bauma
Gemeinderat Hori
Gemeinderat Gossau
Gemeinderat Oberrieden
Gemeinderat Flurlingen
Gemeinderat Rt
Gemeinderat Elsau
Gemeinderat Stafa
Gemeinderat Boppelsen
Gemeinderat Schénenberg
Gastegruppen
Gemeinderat Lufingen
Gemeinderat Schofflisdorf
Gastegruppen
Gemeinderat Schleinikon
Gemeinderat Turbenthal
Gemeinderat Neerach
Gemeinderat Regensdorf
Gemeinderat Wila
Gemeinderat Embrach
Gemeinderat Meilen
Stadtrat Dibendorf

Gemeinderat Hombrechtikon

Gemeinderat Otelfingen
Gemeinderat Oetwil a. d. L.
Gemeinderat Dielsdorf

Gemeinderat und RPK Geroldsw
Stadtrat / Gemeinderat Uster

Gemeinderat Wasterkingen
Gemeinderat Herrliberg
Gemeinderat Niederhasli
Gemeinderat Flurlingen
Gemeinderat Benken
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Funktion Punkte
Gemeindeprasident 96 70
Gemeindeprésident 93 70
Stadtprasident 93 70
Gemeindeprasidentin 97 69
Gemeindeprasident 95 69
Gemeindeprésident 95 69
Gemeindeprésident 96 68
Gemeindeprasident 95 67
Gemeindeprasident 93 66
Gemeindeprasident 96 65
Gemeindeprésident 94 65
Gemeindeprésident 88 65
Gemeindeprasident 92 64
Gemeindeprasident 90 64
Gemeindeprésident 96 63
Gemeindeprésident 85 63
Gemeindeprasidentin 98 62
Gemeindeprasident 91 62
Gemeindeprésident 89 62
Gemeindeprésident 86 62
Gemeindeprasident 86 61
Gemeindeprasident 89 60
Gemeindeprasident 90 59
Gemeindeprésident 81 59
Gemeindeprasident 87 58
Gemeindeprasident 88 57
Gemeindeprasident 83 57
Gemeindeprésident 95 56
Gemeindeprésident 74 56
Stadtprasident 81 55
Gemeindeprasident 85 54
Gemeindeprésidentin 88 53
Gemeindeprasidentin 82 53
Gemeindeprasident 87 50
Gemeindeprasident 97 47
Stadtprésidentin 86 47
Gemeindeprésident 84 46
Gemeindeprasident 86 45
Gemeindeprasident 73 37
Gemeindeprasident 82 25
Gemeindeprésidentin 62 7
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